
Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team

U13 (2018-19 Final) Won Won Lost Tied Pins Average Average

1) Knock Around Guys 21 60 27 3 12947 143.9 139.6

2) Fast n' Furious 20 55 34 1 12428 138.1 143.2

3) Dream Killers 17 49 39 2 13183 146.5 140.1

4) Untouchables 16 50 39 1 12288 136.5 136.8

5) Smooth Criminals 14 40 50 0 11890 132.1 129.8

6) Masters of Mayhem 14 38 52 0 11579 128.7 136.4

7) The Chosen Ones 10 35 54 1 10230 113.7 131.1

8) The Justice League 8 28 60 2 10775 119.7 118.4

U13 Team Avg 132.4 134.4

U13 - Top 15 Team X / O Total

1) Chase Swenson Untouchables 53 35 161 78.26%

2) Dawson Peterson Fast n' Furious 56 41 180 77.22%

3) JayJay Christenson Dream Killers 46 44 158 72.15%

4) Kaleb Orton The Chosen Ones 65 70 195 64.10%

5) Dakota France Knock Around Guys 54 73 203 64.04%

6) Andrew Ryberg Dream Killers 67 63 164 61.59%

7) Sadie Bettendorf Untouchables 44 48 124 61.29%

8) Evan Ludden Masters of Mayhem 72 77 198 61.11%

9) Miles Rice Knock Around Guys 66 77 198 61.11%

10) Jonathon Cox Dream Killers 62 71 172 58.72%

11) Aidyn Morrow Smooth Criminals 56 81 190 57.37%

12) Jack Sahlstrom Masters of Mayhem 76 98 223 56.05%

13) Dylan Hennen Masters of Mayhem 72 102 232 56.03%

14) Jason Moberg Smooth Criminals 56 88 193 54.40%

15) Isaiah Laing Knock Around Guys 47 72 157 54.14%

# Dream Killers / O Total Fill % Part %

1 JayJay Christenson Dream Killers 46 44 158 72.15% 88%

2 Andrew Ryberg Dream Killers 67 63 164 61.59% 91%

3 Jonathon Cox Dream Killers 62 71 172 58.72% 96%

4 Lylah Carlson Dream Killers 62 108 203 46.80% 113%

5 Alaina Hansen Dream Killers 39 59 111 46.85% 62%

6 Hailey Wimmer Dream Killers 35 60 120 50.00% 67%

Team Total 311 405 928 56.36%

# Fast n' Furious / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Dawson Peterson Fast n' Furious 56 41 180 77.22% 100%

2 Michael Condon Fast n' Furious 63 104 189 44.97% 105%

3 Noah Condon Fast n' Furious 73 98 193 49.22% 107%

4 Paisley Kamrath Fast n' Furious 65 100 193 48.19% 107%

5 Kathryn Crouch Fast n' Furious 47 75 154 51.30% 86%

6 Piper K (Sub) Fast n' Furious 9 21 37 43.24% 21%

Team Total 313 439 946 53.59%

# Knock Around Guys / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Grant Hutton Knock Around Guys 63 93 189 50.79% 105%

2 Dakota France Knock Around Guys 54 73 203 64.04% 113%

3 Miles Rice Knock Around Guys 66 77 198 61.11% 110%

4 Isaiah Laing Knock Around Guys 47 72 157 54.14% 87%

5 Mason Wilmes Knock Around Guys 53 99 194 48.97% 108%

Team Total 283 414 941 56.00%

# Masters of Mayhem / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Evan Ludden Masters of Mayhem 72 77 198 61.11% 110%

2 Dylan Hennen Masters of Mayhem 72 102 232 56.03% 129%

3 Jack Sahlstrom Masters of Mayhem 76 98 223 56.05% 124%

4 Mary Watry Masters of Mayhem 41 85 138 38.41% 77%

5 Katie Bialke Masters of Mayhem 33 56 97 42.27% 54%

Team Total 294 418 888 52.93%



# Smooth Criminals / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Jason Moberg Smooth Criminals 56 88 193 54.40% 107%

2 Aidyn Morrow Smooth Criminals 56 81 190 57.37% 106%

3 William Fulford Smooth Criminals 40 54 112 51.79% 62%

4 Josh Betzler Smooth Criminals 31 100 155 35.48% 86%

5 Samuel Kujawa Smooth Criminals 41 85 163 47.85% 91%

6 Drew Clayson Smooth Criminals 25 69 110 37.27% 61%

Team Total 249 477 923 48.32%

# The Chosen Ones / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Kaleb Orton The Chosen Ones 65 70 195 64.10% 108%

2 Matthew Meyer The Chosen Ones 48 66 139 52.52% 77%

3 Kayele Grealish The Chosen Ones 45 65 136 52.21% 76%

4 Rachel Platt The Chosen Ones 39 80 134 40.30% 74%

5 Sophia Robyn The Chosen Ones 58 92 174 47.13% 97%

Team Total 255 373 778 52.06%

# The Justice League / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Spencer Solum The Justice League 39 61 121 49.59% 67%

2 Issac Laqua The Justice League 49 75 154 51.30% 86%

3 Kolby Walters The Justice League 51 110 192 42.71% 107%

4 Blake Salchow The Justice League 39 129 188 31.38% 104%

5 Nicholas Torres The Justice League 32 144 188 23.40% 104%

Joseph Woods-Weisman (Sub) The Justice League 32 23 68 66.18% 38%

Team Total 242 542 911 40.50%

# Untouchables / O Total Fill % Part %

1 Chase Swenson Untouchables 53 35 161 78.26% 89%

2 Sadie Bettendorf Untouchables 44 48 124 61.29% 69%

3 Stephanie Krage Untouchables 53 104 187 44.39% 104%

4 Leah Stauffacher Untouchables 55 111 190 41.58% 106%

5 Sean Mitchell Untouchables 55 105 193 45.60% 107%

Sebastian (Sub) Untouchables 17 44 70 37.14% 39%

Team Total 277 447 925 51.68%


